
  
   Home/ Level   
Day Date Opponent Away  of Play Site Time 
Sat.      8/15/15 Soccerama – Campbell Away V Boone County 6:30 
Tues.   8/18/15 Beechwood Home JV/V NDA 5/6:30 
Wed. 8/19/15 Holy Cross Away V/F Holy Cross 5/6:30 
Sat. 8/22/15 Dixie Home F/JV/V NDA 10/11:30/1 
Mon. 8/24/15 Mason Home JV/V NDA 5/6:30 
Wed. 8/26/15 Cooper Home JV/V NDA 5/6:30 
Fri.  8/28/15 Newport Central Catholic Home F NDA 6:30 
Sat. 8/29/15 Lexington Catholic Away JV/V Lexington Catholic 5/7 
Mon.  8/31/15 St. Ursula Away JV/V St. Ursula 5/7 
Fri. 9/4/15 St. Henry Home F NDA 6:30 
Fri-Sat  9/4-5/15 Zionsville Tournament  JV/V Zionsville, Ind.   
Sat. 
Sat.   

9/5/15 
9/5/15 

Gm 1- Evansville North  
Gm 2- Mount Notre Dame 

Away 
Home 

V 
V 

1- ZYSA Field 6B 
2-  ZYSA Field 6A 

9:45am 
4:45 

Sat.    
Sat.              

9/5/15 
9/5/15 

Gm 1- Hamilton SE (IN) 
Gm 2- Avon (IN) 

Away 
Home  

JV 
JV 

1- ZYSA Field 8A 
2- ZYSA Field 6A 

8am 
1:15 

Wed. 9/9/15 Simon Kenton Away JV/V Simon Kenton 5/6:30 
Wed. 9/9/15 St. Ursula  Home F NDA 5 
Sat. 9/12/15 Simon Kenton Home F NDA 11 
 9/14-9/19 Lex Cath Tournament  V Lexington Catholic  
Tues. 9/15/15 Assumption Away V Lexington Catholic 6 
Wed/Th  Lex. Cath. or E-Town Away V Lexington Catholic 8 
Sat. 9/19/19 TBD Away V Lexington Catholic  
Tues.  9/15/15 Mount Notre Dame Away F Mount Notre Dame 5 
Thur. 9/17/15 Bishop Brossart Home F NDA 6:30 
Fri. 9/18/15 Highlands Home F/JV NDA 5/6:30 
Mon. 9/21/15 Conner Away JV/V Conner 5:30/7 
Wed. 9/23/15 Campbell County Away F/JV/V Campbell County 4:30/6/7:30 
Thurs. 9/24/15 Seton Away F Miami Whitewater 4:30 
Sat. 9/26/15 Highlands (Senior Day) Home F/JV/V NDA 10/11:30/1 
Mon.  9/28/15 Scott Home V/JV NDA 5/6:30 
Wed.  9/30/15 Ryle -Grade School Night Home V/JV NDA 5/6:30 
Sat.  10/3/15 St. Henry  Away F/JV/V St. Henry 12/1:30/3 
Mon. 10/5/15 Newport Central Catholic Away V/JV NCC 4:30/6 
Mon. 10/5/15 Mount Notre Dame Home F NDA 5 
Possible   JV Regional Tournament Away JV TBD  
  Varsity Only:     
Week of  10/12/15 District Tournament   NDA  
Week of  10/19/15 Regional Tournament   TBD  
  10/26-

10/28/15 
Sub Sectional Tournament   TBD  

 10/31/15 Elite 8 Tournament   TBD  
 11/4-11/5 State Semi-Finals   TBD  
 11/7/15 State Finals   TBD TBD 



  

 


